Invoice 1696209660

Issue date:
Due date:

Date range:

Details:

Project /

Oct 02, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Sep 01- Sep 30, 2023

Member

activities

Edugat

Husein Arbi

EDU Subscription Module

EDU Admin Dashboard

EDU Admin Dashboard
Vouchers

EDU Admin Dashboard
Vouchers

EDU Admin Dashboard
Vouchers

EDU Admin Dashboard

EDU Learner Courses
Module

EDU Subscription Module
Lock Feature

EDU Subscription Module
Lock Feature

EDU Material Courses

EDU Admin Dashboard

EDU Subscription Module

EDU Courses Module

EDU Subscription Module

EDU Vendor Report

EDU School Report

manually
added

0%

Issued by:

Husein Arbi

huseinarbi66@gmail.com

total hours

36:11:13

00:14:28

01:01:13

00:32:05

00:49:09

00:18:26

01:32:42

00:47:18

02:03:48

01:34:44

01:14:28

01:45:07

02:12:22

01:58:41

00:24:15

01:19:10

01:26:47

Created with
@ TOP TRACKER

Billed to:

Eduqgat
freelance.eduqat@gmail.com

hourly rate amount

Rp31,250.00 Rp1,130,842.01

Rp7,534.72

Rp31,883.68

Rp16,710.07

Rp25,598.96

Rp9,600.69

Rp48,281.25

Rp24,635.42

Rp64,479.17

Rp49,340.28

Rp38,784.72

Rp54,748.26

Rp68,940.97

Rp61,814.24

Rp12,630.21

Rp41,232.64

Rp45,199.65
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Created with

Invoice 1696209660 @ TOP TRACKER

EDU School Report 00:33:44 Rp17,569.44
EDU School Report 02:30:28 Rp78,368.06
EDU Reporting Orders 00:49:58 Rp26,024.31
EDU Admin Voucher Report 00:25:13 Rp13,133.68
EDU Attendance Module 00:26:07 Rp13,602.43
EDU Sales Report 00:26:20 Rp13,715.28
EDU Reporting School 01:41:.00 Rp52,604.17
EDU Reporting Module 02:21:37 Rp73,758.68
EDU Subscription Module 00:34:20 Rp17,881.94
EDU Admin Voucher Report 01:44:17 Rp54,314.24
EDU Admin School Details 00:43:19 Rp22,560.76
EDU Admin School Details 00:31:01 Rp16,154.51
EDU Order Report 01:14:09 Rp38,619.79
E)l?;:rggrollments Duration 00:21:45 Rp11,328.13
E)[()Ftirggrollments Duration 02:00:19 Rp62,664.93
Features Course Creator Qo FETAEE
Activity total Rp1,130,842.01

Subtotal Rp1,130,842.01
Taxes 0.0%
Amount due Rp1,130,842.01
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