

Issue date: Oct 02, 2023

Due date: Oct 16, 2023

Date range: Sep 01 - Sep 30, 2023

Issued by: Billed to:

Husein Arbi Eduqat

huseinarbi66@gmail.com freelance.eduqat@gmail.com

Details:

	Project / activities	Member	manually added	total hours	hourly rate	amount
	Eduqat	Husein Arbi	0%	36:11:13	Rp31,250.00	Rp1,130,842.01
	EDU Subscription Module EDU Admin Dashboard EDU Admin Dashboard Vouchers			00:14:28		Rp7,534.72
				01:01:13		Rp31,883.68
				00:32:05		Rp16,710.07
	EDU Adm Vouchers	nin Dashboard		00:49:09		Rp25,598.96
	EDU Adm Vouchers	nin Dashboard		00:18:26		Rp9,600.69
	EDU Adm	nin Dashboard		01:32:42		Rp48,281.25
	EDU Lear Module	rner Courses		00:47:18		Rp24,635.42
	EDU Subs Lock Fea	scription Module ture		02:03:48		Rp64,479.17
	EDU Subs Lock Feat	scription Module ture		01:34:44		Rp49,340.28
	EDU Mate	erial Courses		01:14:28		Rp38,784.72
	EDU Adm	nin Dashboard		01:45:07		Rp54,748.26
	EDU Sub	scription Module		02:12:22		Rp68,940.97
	EDU Cou	rses Module		01:58:41		Rp61,814.24
	EDU Sub	scription Module		00:24:15		Rp12,630.21
	EDU Ven	dor Report		01:19:10		Rp41,232.64
	EDU Scho	ool Report		01:26:47		Rp45,199.65



EDU School Report	00:33:44	Rp17,569.44
EDU School Report	02:30:28	Rp78,368.06
EDU Reporting Orders	00:49:58	Rp26,024.31
EDU Admin Voucher Report	00:25:13	Rp13,133.68
EDU Attendance Module	00:26:07	Rp13,602.43
EDU Sales Report	00:26:20	Rp13,715.28
EDU Reporting School	01:41:00	Rp52,604.17
EDU Reporting Module	02:21:37	Rp73,758.68
EDU Subscription Module	00:34:20	Rp17,881.94
EDU Admin Voucher Report	01:44:17	Rp54,314.24
EDU Admin School Details	00:43:19	Rp22,560.76
EDU Admin School Details	00:31:01	Rp16,154.51
EDU Order Report	01:14:09	Rp38,619.79
EDU Enrollments Duration expired	00:21:45	Rp11,328.13
EDU Enrollments Duration expired	02:00:19	Rp62,664.93
EDU Update Landing Page - Features Course Creator	00:32:53	Rp17,126.74
Activity total		Rp1,130,842.01

 Subtotal
 Rp1,130,842.01

 Taxes
 0.0%

 Amount due
 Rp1,130,842.01